28 - VW Sportsman Race Start: August 27, 2016
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Order For Qualifying after 2
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Entry # Rnd

552
333
36
117
383
348
748
259
317
349
277
942
77
192
874
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Driver

J. Morgan

P. Judge

L. Stevenson
P. Day

A. Solly

S. Roberts
J. Crawford
J. Gould

R. Chisholm-Brown
N. Wood

D. Lea

S. McGee
M. Ayton

J. Devlin

J. Evans

15 Entries
Vehicle

Half Way to Unicorn
Sechsbug

L8 Goose

Engine Carbon Clean

Minion 1

15 Degree Racing
Clockwork Orange
Back Up 2

Panic Attack 4
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Dial-In

16.22
15.75
13.00
15.50
13.00
17.00
16.56
13.10
14.20
14.20
13.70
17.10
18.23
15.50
18.85

ET  Speed

16.2274388.26
15.757539.48
13.01125 101.17
15.555738B7.93
13.067037.10
17.0776376.90
16.6384076.03
13.18078 105.40
14.305326.73
14.321734.84
13.8832706.94
17.3031079.78
18.4696374.62
15.752134.02
19.1356572.68

Ov/Un

0.00745
0.00755
0.01125
0.05579
0.06703
0.07763
0.07840
0.08078
0.10532
0.12173
0.18327
0.20310
0.23963
0.25215
0.28565



